$325,000 - Tbhd Rimini Road, Helena

MLS® #30058027

$325,000

1 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 634 sqft
Residential on 2.64 Acres

N/A, Helena, MT

Your next adventure awaits; hunting cabin,
girls retreat, or family adventures will be
remembered at this cabin nestled on Rimini
Rd. Loft views are something to be seen in
person. Own your own piece of Montana. The
loft can be two bedrooms, or one with a large

closet.

Built in 2011

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

30058027
$325,000

1

1.00

1

634

2.64

2011
Residential
Single Family Residence
Cabin
Active

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City
County
State

Thd Rimini Road
N/A

Helena

Lewis and Clark
MT




Zip Code 59601

Interior

Appliances Range, Refrigerator
Heating Propane, Wood Stove
Stories Two

Basement None

Exterior

Foundation Poured

Additional Information

Date Listed September 25th, 2025
Days on Market 8



